
DOCKET GAS MARKETER Website Address1 City State Zip
2379 (X) Blue Sky Natural Gas and Petroleum Inc. www.blueskynaturalgas.com 99 Charlotte Dr. E. Greenwich  RI 02818
2379 (E1) Sprague Operating Resources LLC www.spragueenergy.com 185 International Drive Portsmouth NH 03801
2379 (T1) Direct Energy Services, LLC www.directenergy.com 12 Greenway Plaza, Suite 250 Houston  TX 77046
2379 (U1) Shell Energy North America L.P. www.shell.com/us/energy 1000 Main St., Level 12 Houston TX 77002
2379 (W1) Santa Buckley Energy www.santaenergy.com 154 Admiral St., PO Box 1141 Bridgeport CT  06601
2379 (X1) Consumer Energy Solutions www.consumerenergysolutions.com 1255 Cleveland Street, Suite 400 Clearwater FL 33756
2379 (Y1) Global Montello Group Corp. www.globalp.com 800 South Street, Suite 500 Waltham MA 02453
2379 (Z1) Constellation New Energy Gas Division, LLC www.constellation.com 9960 Corporate Campus Drive, Suite 2000 Louisville KY 40223
2379 (B2) Spark Energy Gas, LLC www.sparkenergy.com 12140 Wickchester Ln., Ste. 100 Houston  TX 77079
2379 (E2) Quest Energy Solutions www.questenergysolutions.com 203 Southbridge St. Auburn MA 01501
2379 (F2) Taylor Consulting & Contracting, LLC www.taylorcc.com 625 Main St. Avoca PA 18641
2379 (G2) Early Bird Power, LLC www.earlybirdpower.com 1 Adams St. Milton MA 02186
2379 (I2) Goldstar Energy Group www.gold‐star‐energy.com 5429 Harding Highway, Bldg 500 Mays Landing NJ 08330
2379 (J2) South Jersey Energy Halifax American www.southjerseyenergy.com 1 South Jersey Plaza Folsom  NJ 08037
2379 (L2) Ameresco, Inc. www.ameresco.com 111 Speen St, suite 410 Framingham MA 01701
2379 (M2) Single Source Energy www.singlesourceenergysolutions.com 7 Bay Cliff Circle Plymouth MA 02360
2379 (N2) Source One, Inc. www.sourceone‐energy.com 53 State St., 14th Floor Boston MA 02109
2379 (Q2) Pope Energy www.popeenergy.com PO Box 290835 Boston MA 02129
2379 (R2) Power Management Co., LLC www.powermanagementco.com/ 1600 Moseley Rd Victor NY 14564
2379 (T2) Ecova, Inc. www.ecova.com 1313 N. Atlantic St., Suite 5000 Spokane WA 99201
2379 (U2) Mathews Energy Services 855 Dyer Ave. Cranston RI 02920
2379 (V2) EnerNOC, Inc. www.enernoc.com One Marina Park Dr., Suite 400 Boston MA 02210
2379 (W2) Clearview Electric, Inc. www.clearviewenergy.com P.O. Box 130659 Dallas TX 75313
2379 (X2) Resource Energy System, LLC www.resglobal.com 1177 High Ridge Road Stamford CT 06905
2379 (Y2) Direct Energy Business Marketing, LLC a/k/a Hess Ewww.hess.com 1001 Liberty Ave Pittsburgh PA 15222
2379 (Z2) North American Power & Gas, LLC www.napower.com 20 Glover Ave Norwalk CT 06851
2379 (A3) Direct Energy Business, LLC www.directenergy.com 1001 Liberty Ave Pittsburgh PA 15222
2379 (B3) US Grid Energy, LLC www.usgridenergy.com 18 Abbott Rd. Hamilton NJ 08690
2379 (C3) L5E, LLC www.5‐five.com 4545 Fuller Dr., Suite 412 Irving TX 75038
2379 (D3) Summit Energy Services D/B/A Schneider Electric www.schneider‐electric.com 10350 Ormsby Park Place Suite 400 Louisville KY 40223
2379 (E3) Diversegy, LLC www.diversegy.com 520 Broad St. Newark NJ 07102
2379 (F3) Accenture LLP www.accenture.com 161 North Ckalark St, 23rd floor Chicago IL 60601
2379 (G3) Energy Auction House Inc. www.energyah.com 44 Route 6A Sandwich  MA 02563
2379 (H3) Secure Energy Solutions, LLC www.sesenergy.org 12‐14 Somers Road East Longmeadow MA 01028
2379 (I3) Choice Energy Services Retail www.choiceenergyservices.com 5151 San Felipe, te. 2200 Houston TX 77056
2379 (J3) Customer Acquisition Specialists of America, Inc. www.casainc.net/  1315 Cleveland St Clearwater FL 33755
2379 (K3) Agera Energy LLC www.ageraenergy.com 555 Pleasantville Rd., Suite S‐107 Briarcliff Manor NY 10510
2379 (L3) Blue & Silver Energy Consulting, LLC dba Pro-Star www.prostarenergy.com 9595 Six Pines Drive, Suite 8210 The Woodlands TX 77380
2379 (M3) Hospital Energy, LLC www.hospitalenergy.com 110 Riverview Dr Guilford CT 06437
2379 (N3) Unified Energy Services, LLC www.unifiedenergy.com 3900 Essex Lane, Ste 750 Houston TX 77027
2379 (O3) Incite Energy LLC www.inciteenergy.com 20 E. Greenway  Plaza, Suite 400 Houston TX 77046
2379 (P3) Energy Professionals, LLC www.energyprofessionals.com 9701 International Court North, Suite A St. Petersburg FL 33716
2379 (Q3) Best Practice Energy, LLC www.bestpracticeenergy.com 4160 Old Post Road, Suite 105 Charlestown RI 02813
2379 (R3) Anderson Energy Solutions, LLC 335 Beach Td. Charlestown RI 02814
2379 (S3) Global Energy , LLC d/b/a NYC Clean Energy www.globalenergyllc.net/ 9525 Queens Blvd, Ste 1001 Rego Park NY 11374
2379 (T3) Gold Star Energy, LLC www.gseusa.com 50 Chestnut St, Suite 234 Beavercreek OH 45440
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